SPECIFICATION
60W AC-DC Single Output Medical Type
70 10mm±
11 0.5mm±
Mechanical Specification
File Name:GSM60A-SPEC   2013-08-19
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (℃)
L
O
A
D
 (
%
)
INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) 60Hz
80 10090 120110 160140 200180 240220 264
L
O
A
D
 (
%
)
90
100
80
70
60
50
40
(HORIZONTAL)
Derating Curve Static Characteristics
125
31.5
5
0
POWER  LED
-V connected to AC FG
InsideOutside
-30 0 2010 30 40
20
50
70
100
6050 70
UL2464 16AWG 1000±50mm for 5 ~ 15V
UL1185 16AWG 1500�350mm for 18 ~ 48V
Plug Assignment
‧Standard plug: P1J
ID 2.1 x OD 5.5
C"+"
P/N OUTPUT
P1J
CENTER +
G S M 6 0 A  s e r i e s60W AC-DC Single Output Medical Type
Case No. GS60A     Unit:mm
‧Optronal lock type plug:P2S
SWITCHCRAFT S761K plug equivalent